ID
7368
7368
7014
8188
11236
5410
10618
10618
5193
10016
10016
10016
9851
7686
7686
8318
11922
11922
11922
0848
6113
6425
6425
6425
6425
3815
7817
11316
11316
8205
8205
5766
5766
11116
7021
10078
10078
8202
8202
8202
3419
3419
11478

Grade
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Irving School Discipline Report

Inc Date

04/23/15
04/23/15
04/01/15
04/10/15
04/10/15
04/02/15
04/01/15
04/07/15
04/01/15
04/22/15
04/29/15
04/29/15
04/06/15
04/01/15
04/23/15
04/06/15
04/01/15
04/23/15
04/29/15
04/07/15
04/27/15
04/01/15
04/01/15
04/08/15
04/23/15
04/30/15
04/01/15
04/07/15
04/08/15
04/21/15
04/28/15
04/08/15
04/28/15
04/21/15
04/01/15
04/23/15
04/23/15
04/01/15
04/01/15
04/10/15
04/10/15
04/27/15
04/08/15

Inc Type

Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Obscene Language/Profanity
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Physical Altercation
Disruptive Behavior
Disorderly Conduct
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Physical Altercation
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disorderly Conduct
Unauthorized Area
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Spitting

Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Physical Altercation
Arson

Current Date: 05/14/2015

Action

After School Detention
After School Detention
Parent Conference
After School Detention
After School Detention
After School Detention
After School Detention
After School Detention
Student Conference
(ORN

Student Conference
(ORN

Loss of privileges
Student Conference
After School Detention
Student Conference
Student Conference
After School Detention
After School Detention
(ORN

After School Detention
After School Detention
After School Detention
After School Detention
0SS

After School Detention
After School Detention
Parent Conference
Parent Conference
After School Detention
Student Conference
Student Conference
After School Detention
Writing assignment
After School Detention
No Sanction

No Sanction

Student Conference
Student Conference
After School Detention
Student Conference
(ORN

OSS Pending Explusion Hearing



