## **Irving School Discipline Report**

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
7368	4	04/23/15	Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
7368	4	04/23/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
7014	2	04/01/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
8188	2	04/10/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
11236	2	04/10/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	After School Detention
5410	2	04/02/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
10618	2	04/01/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
10618	2	04/07/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
5193	4	04/01/15	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
10016	1	04/22/15	Physical Altercation	OSS
10016	1	04/29/15	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
10016	1	04/29/15	Disorderly Conduct	OSS
9851	1	04/06/15	Inappropriate behavior	Loss of privileges
7686	4	04/01/15	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
7686	4	04/23/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	After School Detention
8318	2	04/06/15	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
11922	4	04/01/15	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
11922	4	04/23/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
11922	4	04/29/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
9848	1	04/07/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	OSS
6113	3	04/27/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
6425	3	04/01/15	Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
6425	3	04/01/15	Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
6425	3	04/08/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
6425	3	04/23/15	Physical Altercation	OSS
3815	5	04/30/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
7817	2	04/01/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
11316	1	04/07/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
11316	1	04/08/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
8205	2	04/21/15	Disorderly Conduct	After School Detention
8205	2	04/28/15	Unauthorized Area	Student Conference
5766	2	04/08/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Student Conference
5766	2	04/28/15	Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
11116	0	04/21/15	Inappropriate behavior	Writing assignment
7021	2	04/01/15	Spitting	After School Detention
10078	2	04/23/15	Disruptive Behavior	No Sanction
10078	2	04/23/15	Disruptive Behavior	No Sanction
8202	2	04/01/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
8202	2	04/01/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
8202	2	04/10/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
3419	5	04/10/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
3419	5	04/27/15	Physical Altercation	OSS
11478	5	04/08/15	Arson	OSS Pending Explusion Hearing

Current Date: 05/14/2015